Информация о поступлении выпускников 9 класса в 2017 году 
	№
	По ОУ
	
	Ссузы
	ПТУ

	
	
	всего
	промышленный


	транспортный
	строительный
	энергетический
	педагогический
	медицинский
	нефтяной
	история и культура Башкортостана
	сельскохозяйств.
	финансовый
	кооперативный
	торгово-экономич.
	библиотечный
	технологический
	юридический
	технический
	другой
	всего
	ГПТУ
	СПТУ в районе
	СПТУ за пределами
	10 класс
	По болезни
	Не обучается

	1
	Челкаково
	12
	0
	0
	0
	1
	0
	2
	1
	0
	1
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	1
	6
	0
	1
	1
	4
	0
	0


	

	


